Ace of Spades

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 9:51pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Dealwitl Supflex 3
Queens of the Stone Age
Moving on Up

NYC

TheChosenOne
Dishonored Dynasty

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dealwitl Supflex 3
*Baltimore Ravens 5
Moving on Up
PSy-Ops
TheChosenOne

Feel

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Dealwitl Supflex 3
*Baltimore Ravens 5
Moving on Up
PSy-Ops
TheChosenOne

Feel

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Dealwitl Supflex 3
*Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
NYC

He Hate Me SF12

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Dealwitl Supflex 3
*Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
Moving on Up

He Hate Me SF12

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Dealwitl Supflex 3
*Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
Moving on Up

NYC

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Dealwitl Supflex 3
*Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
NYC

He Hate Me SF12

121.65
123.00
144.30

69.35
125.70
132.15

113.45
148.00
102.60

58.40
184.75
168.60

157.70
135.95
140.55
138.25
146.80
130.40

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

*Baltimore Ravens 5

The Almighty K-Gregorians
PSy-Ops

He Hate Me SF12

Feel

Canal Rat

Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
NYC

He Hate Me SF12
Dishonored Dynasty

Canal Rat

The Almighty K-Gregorians
Queens of the Stone Age
He Hate Me SF12

NYC

Canal Rat

Dishonored Dynasty

Moving on Up
PSy-Ops
Dishonored Dynasty
Canal Rat
TheChosenOne
Feel

PSy-Ops

NYC
TheChosenOne
Feel

Dishonored Dynasty
Canal Rat

Canal Rat
Dishonored Dynasty
He Hate Me SF12
PSy-Ops
TheChosenOne
Feel

Dishonored Dynasty
Feel

PSy-Ops

Moving on Up
Canal Rat
TheChosenOne

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

167.95
98.50
65.90

160.35

124.10

108.60

140.15
132.05
131.30
111.65

91.05
122.90

145.20
107.90
149.85
124.85
113.80
119.65

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Ace of Spades 2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 9:51pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Dealwitl Supflex 3 VS NYC

*Baltimore Ravens 5 Vs He Hate Me SF12
Queens of the Stone Age VS Canal Rat

The Almighty K-Gregorians Vs TheChosenOne
Moving on Up Vs Feel

PSy-Ops Vs Dishonored Dynasty

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Dealwitl Supflex 3 VS He Hate Me SF12
*Baltimore Ravens 5 Vs TheChosenOne
Queens of the Stone Age VS NYC

The Almighty K-Gregorians Vs Dishonored Dynasty
Moving on Up Vs Canal Rat

PSy-Ops Vs Feel

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Dealwitl Supflex 3 Vs Feel

*Baltimore Ravens 5 Vs Canal Rat

Queens of the Stone Age Vs Moving on Up

The Almighty K-Gregorians Vs NYC

PSy-Ops VS TheChosenOne

He Hate Me SF12 Vs Dishonored Dynasty

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Dealwitl Supflex 3 Vs TheChosenOne
*Baltimore Ravens 5 Vs Moving on Up
Queens of the Stone Age VS Feel

The Almighty K-Gregorians Vs He Hate Me SF12
PSy-Ops VS Canal Rat

NYC Vs Dishonored Dynasty

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Dealwitl Supflex 3 Vs *Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age Vs The Almighty K-Gregorians
Moving on Up VS PSy-Ops

NYC VS He Hate Me SF12
TheChosenOne Vs Feel

Dishonored Dynasty Vs Canal Rat

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Dealwitl Supflex 3 Vs Queens of the Stone Age
*Baltimore Ravens 5 Vs The Almighty K-Gregorians
Moving on Up VS NYC

PSy-Ops VS He Hate Me SF12
TheChosenOne VS Dishonored Dynasty

Feel Vs Canal Rat

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Dealwitl Supflex 3 VS The Almighty K-Gregorians
*Baltimore Ravens 5 Vs Queens of the Stone Age
Moving on Up VS He Hate Me SF12
PSy-Ops VS NYC

TheChosenOne Vs Canal Rat

Feel Vs Dishonored Dynasty

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Ace of Spades

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 9:51pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Baltimore Ravens 5
Canal Rat

Dealwitl Supflex 3
Dishonored Dynasty
Feel

He Hate Me SF12
Moving on Up

NYC

PSy-Ops

Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
TheChosenOne

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Baltimore Ravens 5
Canal Rat

Dealwitl Supflex 3
Dishonored Dynasty
Feel

He Hate Me SF12
Moving on Up

NYC

PSy-Ops

Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
TheChosenOne

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Baltimore Ravens 5
Canal Rat

Dealwitl Supflex 3
Dishonored Dynasty
Feel

He Hate Me SF12
Moving on Up

NYC

PSy-Ops

Queens of the Stone Age
The Almighty K-Gregorians
TheChosenOne

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



