

He Hate Me SF12

Ace of Spades

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 9:51pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	121.65	VS	*Baltimore Ravens 5	167.95
Queens of the Stone Age	123.00	VS	The Almighty K-Gregorians	98.50
Moving on Up	144.30	VS	PSy-Ops	65.90
NYC	69.35	VS	He Hate Me SF12	160.35
TheChosenOne	125.70	VS	Feel	124.10
Dishonored Dynasty	132.15	VS	Canal Rat	108.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	113.45	VS	Queens of the Stone Age	140.15
*Baltimore Ravens 5	148.00	VS	The Almighty K-Gregorians	132.05
Moving on Up	102.60	VS	NYC	131.30
PSy-Ops	58.40	VS	He Hate Me SF12	111.65
TheChosenOne	184.75	VS	Dishonored Dynasty	91.05
Feel	168.60	VS	Canal Rat	122.90
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	157.70	VS	The Almighty K-Gregorians	145.20
*Baltimore Ravens 5	135.95	VS	Queens of the Stone Age	107.90
Moving on Up	140.55	VS	He Hate Me SF12	149.85
PSy-Ops	138.25	VS	NYC	124.85
TheChosenOne	146.80	VS	Canal Rat	113.80
Feel	130.40	VS	Dishonored Dynasty	119.65
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3		VS	Moving on Up	
*Baltimore Ravens 5		VS	PSy-Ops	
Queens of the Stone Age		VS	Dishonored Dynasty	
The Almighty K-Gregorians		VS	Canal Rat	
NYC		VS	TheChosenOne	
He Hate Me SF12		VS	Feel	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3		VS	PSy-Ops	
*Baltimore Ravens 5		VS	NYC	
Queens of the Stone Age		VS	TheChosenOne	
The Almighty K-Gregorians		VS	Feel	
Moving on Up		VS	Dishonored Dynasty	
He Hate Me SF12		VS	Canal Rat	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3		VS	Canal Rat	
*Baltimore Ravens 5		VS	Dishonored Dynasty	
Queens of the Stone Age		VS	He Hate Me SF12	
The Almighty K-Gregorians		VS	PSy-Ops	
Moving on Up		VS	TheChosenOne	
NYC		VS	Feel	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Dealwit1 Supflex 3		VS	Dishonored Dynasty	
*Baltimore Ravens 5		VS	Feel	
Queens of the Stone Age		VS	PSy-Ops	
The Almighty K-Gregorians		VS	Moving on Up	
NYC		VS	Canal Rat	

٧S

TheChosenOne



Feel

Ace of Spades

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 9:51pm CT

Week C. NEI Week C		
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Dealwit1 Supflex 3	\/C	NYC
*Baltimore Ravens 5	VS VS	He Hate Me SF12
Queens of the Stone Age	VS	Canal Rat
The Almighty K-Gregorians	VS	TheChosenOne
Moving on Up	VS	Feel
PSy-Ops	VS	Dishonored Dynasty
. 5, 5,5		Dienenera Dynasty
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	VS	He Hate Me SF12
*Baltimore Ravens 5	VS	TheChosenOne
Queens of the Stone Age	VS	NYC
The Almighty K-Gregorians	VS	Dishonored Dynasty
Moving on Up	VS	Canal Rat
PSy-Ops	VS	Feel
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	VS	Feel
*Baltimore Ravens 5	VS	Canal Rat
Queens of the Stone Age	VS	Moving on Up
The Almighty K-Gregorians	VS	NYC
PSy-Ops	VS	TheChosenOne
He Hate Me SF12	VS	Dishonored Dynasty
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	VS	TheChosenOne
*Baltimore Ravens 5	VS	Moving on Up
Queens of the Stone Age	VS	Feel
The Almighty K-Gregorians	VS	He Hate Me SF12
PSy-Ops	VS	Canal Rat
NYC	VS	Dishonored Dynasty
		2,0,,0,,0,0
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	VS	*Baltimore Ravens 5
Queens of the Stone Age	VS	The Almighty K-Gregorians
Moving on Up	VS	PSy-Ops
NYC	VS	He Hate Me SF12
TheChosenOne	VS	Feel
Dishonored Dynasty	VS	Canal Rat
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		0 (11 0)
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	VS	Queens of the Stone Age
*Baltimore Ravens 5	VS	The Almighty K-Gregorians
Moving on Up	VS	NYC
PSy-Ops	VS	He Hate Me SF12
TheChosenOne	VS	Dishonored Dynasty
Feel	VS	Canal Rat
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Dealwit1 Supflex 3	VS	The Almighty K-Gregorians
*Baltimore Ravens 5	VS	Queens of the Stone Age
Moving on Up	VS	He Hate Me SF12
PSy-Ops	VS	NYC
TheChosenOne	VS	Canal Rat
Fool	\ (a)	Dishapared Dynasty

٧S

Dishonored Dynasty



Ace of Spades

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 9:51pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

*Baltimore Ravens 5

Canal Rat

Dealwit1 Supflex 3

Dishonored Dynasty

Feel

He Hate Me SF12

Moving on Up

NYC

PSy-Ops

Queens of the Stone Age

The Almighty K-Gregorians

TheChosenOne

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

*Baltimore Ravens 5

Canal Rat

Dealwit1 Supflex 3

Dishonored Dynasty

Feel

He Hate Me SF12

Moving on Up

NYC

PSy-Ops

Queens of the Stone Age

The Almighty K-Gregorians

TheChosenOne

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

*Baltimore Ravens 5

Canal Rat

Dealwit1 Supflex 3

Dishonored Dynasty

Feel

He Hate Me SF12

Moving on Up

NYC

PSy-Ops

Queens of the Stone Age

The Almighty K-Gregorians

TheChosenOne

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled